E-1
electronics, inc.
E-1
ENERGY STORAGE CAPACITORS
Type 282P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E-3
Type 681P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E-5
Type 682P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E-7
Type 684P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E-8

DE 3.6 102
DG 5.1 145
EE 4.4 125
EG 6.1 173
FG 7.2 204
FJ 9.2 261
JG 11 312
JJ 14 397
LJ 18 510
NJ 22 624
Max.Peak
Discharge
Rated Grounded Number Case Current Energy Density
µF Joules Grounded Case Insulated Case Code In Amperes In Joules/in3
1000 VOLTS D-C
20 10 681P206B21K01 - EE 585 2.28
30 15 681P306B21K01 - EG 585 2.42
50 25 681P506B21K01 - FJ 645 2.69
80 40 681P806B21K01 681P806B21K02 JJ 1040 2.86
100 50 681P107B21K01 681P107B21K02 LJ 1330 2.78
1500 VOLTS D-C
10 11 681P106B21K51 - EE 400 2.50
20 23 681P206B21K51 - EG 460 3.71
30 34 681P306B21K51 - FJ 505 3.66
50 56 681P506B21K51 681P506B21K52 JJ 810 4.00
60 68 681P606B21K51 681P606B21K52 LJ 1040 3.78
80 90 681P806B21K51 681P806B21K52 NJ 1360 4.09
2000 VOLTS D-C
5 10 681P505B22K01 - DE 250 2.70
10 20 681P106B22K01 - DG 290 3.85
20 40 681P206B22K01 681P206B22K02 JG 635 3.64
30 60 681P306B22K01 681P306B22K02 JJ 635 4.29
50 100 681P506B22K01 681P506B22K02 NJ 1080 4.55
2500 VOLTS D-C
5 16 681P505B22K51 - EE 310 3.64
10 31 681P106B22K51 - FG 340 4.25
15 47 681P156B22K51 681P156B22K52 JG 550 4.27
20 63 681P206B22K51 681P206B22K52 JJ 550 4.50
35 110 681P356B22K51 681P356B22K52 NJ 930 5.00
electronics, inc.
E-6
ENERGY STORAGE CAPACITORS
TYPE 681P